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IFHE-EU 20I7 partecipants are invited to submit abstract to the
Congress within the general theme: “How to promote, develop
and spread the knowledge of health engineer multidisciplinary
integrated and exchange of technical experiences and more
precisely within the following topics™

Energy Saving and €nergy efficiency improvement

Planning and design optimization

Architecture and landscape

Maintenance and safety in hospital - sharing experiences

ICT improvement and innovation

€uropean roles (antifire, safety. antiseismic...)

Health Technology Assessment

9 am /12.30 pm
10.30 am

1.30 pm
3.30/6.30 pm
8 pm

8:30 am
930 am
1,30 am
1.30 pm
3/6pm
7 pm

930 am/ | pm
1.30 /3 pm
3/330pm
3.30 / 6.30 pm
6.30 / 700 pm
830 pm

Sunday, May 28
€EU-Exco meeting (6-8 people)
Coffee break

Lunch

EU-Council meeting

Cocktail Dinner

Monday, May 29

Registration Opening

Congress activities.

Opening ceremony

Opening of sponsor area and lunch among the stands.
Congress activities.

Welcome cocktail Dinner

Tuesday, May 30

Congress activities
Lunch among the stands
IFHE-€EU Assembly
Congress activities
Congress-Closure

Gala Dinner.

Wednesday, May 3l

TECHNICAL VISIT

Visit options: |, 2, 3, 4

Visit n.I: Policlinic S.0rsola - Technical and Systems Unit

Visit n.2: Policlinic S. Orsola - Cardio - thoracic- vascular new Building
Visit n.3: Baggiovara Hospital

Visit n.4: Parma city Policlinic

Monday, May 29

Bologna city Tour : San Petronio € Palazzo Re €nzo,
Torri degli Asinelli € Garisenda

Tuesday, May 30

Visit: 7 Chiese € Collina di San Luca



